
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 52980722

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 24.12.20 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.210,84 RON - 1.210,84 RON

Descriere: TUB NEON 18 W-8X4.20=33.61 BALAST ELECTRONIC-2X11.76=23.53 STARTER-8X1.68=13.45 BEC LED E 27 12 W LR-1X8.40=8.40 BANDA IZOLAT-5X2.94=14.71 BEC 15 W-1X10.92=10.92 CABLU 2x1-12X1.18=14.12 PAT CABLU-5X2.18=10.92 SET DIBLU 6-2X1.43=2.86 SAIBA PLATA4-20X0.04=0.84 BEC LED E27 12W LR-11X8.40=92.44 LAVABILA ALBA 15 L-8X67.14=537.14 EMAIL IDEEA 2.5L-1X47.06=47.06 WEBER N17-4X21.43=85.71 SMIRGHEL-2X2.10=4.20 FOLIE PROTECTIE-3X10.92=32.77 CLESTE SUDURA-1X29.41=29.41 MANUSI-2X10.92=21.85 TEAVA SUDATA 3/4-2X5.88=11.76 STECHER-1X10.08=10.08 CUPLA-1X11.76=11.76 LACAT-1X7.56=7.56 LACAT-1X5.04=5.04 EMAIL IDEEA 2.5L-1X47.06=47.06 REZERVA TRAFLET-2X1.68=3.36 FOLIE PROTECTIE-1X10.92=10.92 PENSULA-2X4.20=8.40 BANDA MASCARE-8X9.24=73.95 EMAIL IDEEA 2.5L -1X15.13 =15.13 TRAFLET CU TAVA-2X7.56=15.13 REZERVA TRAFLET-4X1.68=6.72
